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CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
American Infrastructure 
Technologies Corporation Debra Quinn

8799 U.S. Hwy 31, Hanceville, AL 
35077 256-739-4747 quinn.d@aitechcorp.com

Am-Liner East, Inc. Lynda A. Whetzel
601 Jack Enders Blvd, Berryville, VA 

22611 540-955-9671 lwhetzel@amlinereast.com

BRW Construction Group, LLC Rhonda Johnson
1425 Dean Forest Road, Savannah, GA 

31405 912-236-8107 rhonda@brwconstruction.com

Cogburn Brothers Inc. Chad Walker
3300 Faye Road, Jacksonville, FL  

32226 904-358-7344 cwalker@cogburnbros.com

Data Flow Systems, Inc Debbie Wilkingson
605 N. John Rodes Blvd, Melbourne, FL 

32934
321-259-5009 

ex 1140 debbie@dataflowsys.com
Douglas Electical & Plumbing Co., 
Inc. Joe Wright 10 Malphus Loop, Douglas, GA 31535 912-384-2429 dep1@windstream.net
Florida Infrastructure Larry Brantley PO Box 1269, Callahan, FL 32011 904-378-9700 lbrantley@FloridainF.com

Hager Construction Company John Hager
2037 Gilmore St, Jacksonville, FL 

32204 904-356-0908 john@hagerconstructioncompany.com

Insituform Technologies, LLC Suzan Herrmann
6972 Business Park Blvd, Jacksonville, 

FL 32256 904-292-3147 Sherrmann@insituform.com

IPR Southeast LLC Allyson Jones
5207 Brer Rabbit Rd.,Stone Mountain, 

GA 30083 404-969-3073 ajones@teamipr.com

J. S. Haren Company Jennifer Adkins
1175 Highway 11 North, Athens, TN 

37303 423-745-5000 bidding@jsharen.com

K-Dug Corporation Joey Denison 5409 Orange St, Patterson, GA 31557 912-282-5895 jdenison@k-dug.com
Kesco, Inc. Paul J Kay PO Box 921817, Norcross, GA 30010 770-448-9336 kesco@mindspring.com

Layne Jeremy Cox 300 East Broad St, Fairburn, GA 30213

Office: 770-969-
4040 Direct: 678-

284-3065 Jeremy.Cox@Layne.com

Layne Inliner, LLC Debbie Butler
2090 Tucker Industrial Rd, Suite A-1, 

Tucker, GA 30084 678-735-0033 debbie.butler@layne.com
Mullis Contracting Tommy Reddish 912-588-1888 treddish.hdi_mullis@yahoo.com

Owens & Pridgen Rob Crews 101 Crispen Blvd, Brunswick, FL 31525
912-264-2524 

ex 20 recrews@bellsouth.net

P F Moon and Company Inc. Jeannie T. Cole
2207 Hwy 103, PO Box 346, West 

Point, GA 31833 706-643-1524 jcole@pfmoon.com

Precon Corporation Mort Vineyard
115 SW 140th Terrace, Newberry, FL 

32669 352-332-1200 mjv@precontanks.com

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint Water and Sewer Commission

PLAN HOLDERS LIST AS OF 10/14/15
Sterling Industrial Park - SR99/US341 Water Main Extension
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Preload, LLC Erika Napier 4000 Tower Road, Louisville, KY 40219 502-962-2262 Enapier@preload.com

Pump & Process Equipment Inc Jay Boudreaux 2180 Salellite Blvd, Ste 400, Duluth,GA 
30097 770-814-0402 jay@pumpprocess.com

Legacy Water Group, LLC Gary H. Harber 10120 Roberts Way, Covington, GA 
30014

678-712-2132 
cell: 678-898-

7223
gharber@legacywatergroup.com

R2T, Inc Jeff Watson, CGC 1201 US Highway 1, Suite 220, North 
Palm Beach, FL 33408 850-791-2038 Jeff.Watson@r2tinc.com

RTD Construction, Inc Melinda Lindsay 38038 North Avenue, Zephyrhills, FL 
33542 813-783-9119 MelindaLindsay@RtdConstruction.com

Ricketson Construction Company, 
Inc Ray Ricketson 822 RC Drive, Douglas, GA 31535 912-384-8114 1rcc@windstream.net

SAK Con Andrea Carlstrom 864 Hoff Road, O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-385-1034 acarlstrom@sakcon.com

Seaboard Construction Comp Wyatt Maxey 4745 Ga Hwy 99, Brunswick, GA 31525 912-265-6410 WyattMaxey@seaboardconst.com

Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc Jean Rountree 3523 Williams St, PO Box 477, 
Patterson, GA 31557 912-647-2847 jrountree@southeastpipe.com

Southern Champion Construction, 
Inc. Matt Broom 133 Airport Park Dr, Savannah, GA 

31408

Cell: 912-313-
8713 Work: 912-

964-8700
mbroom@southernchampion.com

Spectra Shield Bret Sovine Sunbeam Rd, Jacksonville, FL 904-419-4889 bsovine@spectrashield.com

TB Landmark Construction, Inc Tricia Bedlington 11220 New Berlin Rd, Jacksonville, FL 
32226 904-503-5700 triciab@tblandmark.com

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil 
Contractors, Inc Joe Fisher 6380 Philips Hwy, Jacksonville, Fl 

32216 904-854-7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com

HDI Power & Controls Tommy Reddish 912-269-1083 treddish.hdi_mullis@yahoo.com

Lawrence General Contracting, 
Inc Billy Lawrence PO Box 1495, Brunswick, GA 31521

Work: 912-265-
3606 Cell: 912-

617-7494
lgci2@bellsouth.net

WPC Industrial Contractors LLC Eddie Ney 1651 Philips Highway, Jacksonville, FL
Work: 904-268-
0099 Cell: 772-

370-9010
Eney@wpcind.com

Xylem Chris Heyel 128 A Airport Park Dr, Garden City, Ga, 
31408

Work: 912-334-
9925 Cell: 912-

313-3111
Chris.Heyel@Xyleminc.com

Popco, Inc. Jane L. Grimsley PO Box 526, Sylvester, GA 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com
J. H. Stone Construction Joe Stone 1010 T Street, Brunswick, GA 31520 912-264-8239 stoneconst@bellsouth.net

Goforth Williamson, Inc Jimmy Egan 373 O'Dell Rd, Griffin, GA 30224
Work: 770-467-
0303 Cell: 912-

677-9194
Jimmy@goforthwilliamson.com

Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Brian Lee 4620 City Center Dr, Port Orange, FL 
32129

Work: 386-944-
4133 Cell: 386-

212-6999
blee@thompsonpump.com
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Underground Excavation, Inc Lynette Batton 6362 Highway 84, Patterson, GA 31557 912-647-2222 lynetteb@undergroundexcavation.com

Washington County Machine 
Shop Tommy Griffin 1003 S. Harris St., Sandersville, GA 

31082

Work: 478-452-
2046 Cell: 478-

733-4279
tgriffin@wcms-inc.com

Woodard Construction Jason Woodard 912-288-0520 Jason.Woodard@WoodardConstruction
.net

PLAN SERVICES NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
The Blue Book Building & 
Construction Network Erin McVeigh 800 E. Main Street, Jefferson Valley, 

NY, 10535
800-431-2584 

ex 3180 emcveigh@the bluebook.com

CDCNews Construction Data 
Company Alecia Daniels 14205 N. Mopac, Ste 550, Austin, TX 

78728 512-634-5982 Adaniels@cdcnews.com

CMDG-USA Stacy Dorroh 30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100, 
Norwich, GA  30092

770-209-3374 
fax 678-680-

1709
stacy.dorroh@cmdgroup.com

Sawcross, Inc Marie Baker 10970 New Berlin Rd, Jacksonville, FL 
32226

904-751-7500 x: 
12 marieb@sawcross.com

The Construcion Journal Chanda Shaffer 400 SW 7th Street, Stuart, FL 34994 800-785-5165 
ex: 458 C.Shaffer@constructionjournal.com

ISQFT/ Bidclerk Henri Bradshaw 4500 Lake Forest Dr,Ste 502, 
Cincinnati, OH  45242

800-364-2059 
ex 8037 hbradshaw@ISQFT.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Lex Ann Thomas 3315 Central Ave, Hot Sprints, AR 
71913 850-656-3770 lex.ann.thomas@construction.com

OTHERS NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
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